




4

In a location up high in the granitic hills, between beaches and vineyards,
lies the city of  Viseu: the home of Celso de Lemos.

The bed linens are woven by talented artisans in the green heart of Portugal.
Featuring the best natural materials, the most meticulous craftsmanship,

lush colour shades and subtle style. 

The collection is inspired by the beauty of the nature which surrounds us.
We express our respect for nature by producing according to the rules of 

art and those of the Oeko-Tex label.
 

Made in Portugal, our homeland, where knowledge from the past meets with 
modernism; we search the boundaries of possibilities, as an endless quest to
perfection. With an experience of 40 years in textiles, this innovative collection 

is a result of the imagination and dedication of a devoted team.



C L A S S I C

C
LA

SS
IC



8

AMANDA
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza 45 ELS - 1400 Thread Count

 

 
  

     
US sizes

    

 Zipper

US sizes

  90x200 cm       Twin 39”x80”
140x200 cm       Queen 60”x80”
160x200 cm       King 78”x80”
180x200 cm       California King 72”x84”

Fitted Sheet
Standard sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing:

Standard sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 

80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 Standard Closing: Envelope

 
Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Pillowcase with Flange

Deep pocket: 45 cm / 18”
Elasticated at both ends

100 White

101 Naturel

9



10

 

BOURDON
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

   
Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

100 White

101 Naturel

200 Fougère

281 Lichen

301 Atlantic

304 Medieval

341 Martin

400 Raisin

500 Nuage Rose

520 Rubis

660 Powder

680 Caramel

700 Eucalyptus

750 Amande

770 Linen

790 Nacre

800 Miel

801 Bright
           
905 Ardoise

910 Granit

991 Perle

108 Gold

109 Silver

199 Black

11



12

CALYPSO
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 650 Thread Count

13

30x40 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”
50x75 cm       Standard 21”x26”
53x90 cm       Queen 21”x30”
65x65 cm       King 21”x36” 
80x80 cm       Euro 26”x26”        

Pillowcase 

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

   

Duvet Cover     

140x200 cm       Twin 66”x90”  
240x220 cm       Full 76”x90”         
260x240 cm       Queen 88”x92”
                           King 106”x92”  

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+5 cm      Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Standard Closing: Envelope

Pillowcase with Flange
Standard sizes US sizes

  90x200 cm       Twin 39”x80” 
140x200 cm       Queen 60”x80”
160x200 cm       King 78”x80” 
180x200 cm       California King 72”x84”

                

  

Fitted Sheet   
Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Deep pocket: 45 cm / 18”
Elasticated at both ends

220 Jade

320 Infinity

620 Canyon

740 Glacier

820 Champagne

920 Marbre

970 Tobacco

Side A & Side B



14

CAPELA
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 1000 Thread Count

  90x200 cm       Twin 39”x80” 
140x200 cm       Queen 60”x80”
160x200 cm       King 78”x80” 
180x200 cm       California King 72”x84”

  

Fitted Sheet     
Standard sizes US sizes

   Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 Standard Closing: Envelope

 
Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Pillowcase with Flange

Deep pocket: 45 cm / 18”
Elasticated at both ends

100 White

101 Naturel

15



16 17

ESTRELA
Percale - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

  90x200 cm       Twin 39”x80” 
140x200 cm       Queen 60”x80”
160x200 cm       King 78”x80” 
180x200 cm       California King 72”x84”

                

  

Fitted Sheet   
Standard sizes US sizes

   

Duvet Cover     

140x200 cm       Twin 66”x90”  
240x220 cm       Full 76”x90”         
260x240 cm       Queen 88”x92”
                           King 106”x92”  

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes       US sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange
  

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

30x40 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”
50x75 cm       Standard 21”x26”
53x90 cm       Queen 21”x30”
65x65 cm       King 21”x36” 
80x80 cm       Euro 26”x26”        

Pillowcase 

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

Deep pocket: 45 cm / 18”
Elasticated at both ends

100 White

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

770 Linen

991 Perle



18 19

HELLA

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92 +3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114”

 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Percale/Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

100 White

101 Naturel

200 Fougère

281 Lichen

301 Atlantic

304 Medieval

341 Martin

400 Raisin

500 Nuage Rose

520 Rubis

660 Powder

680 Caramel

700 Eucalyptus

750 Amande

770 Linen

790 Nacre

800 Miel

801 Bright
           
905 Ardoise

910 Granit

991 Perle



20

MOON
100% Linen

Standard Closing: Envelope

   

30x40 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”
50x75 cm       Standard 21”x26”
53x90 cm       Queen 21”x30”
65x65 cm       King 21”x36” 
80x80 cm       Euro 26”x26”        

Pillowcase 

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes   

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

  90x200 cm       Twin 39”x80” 
140x200 cm       Queen 60”x80”
160x200 cm       King 78”x80” 
180x200 cm       California King 72”x84”

                   

  

Fitted Sheet   
Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

   

Duvet Cover     

140x200 cm       Twin 66”x90”  
240x220 cm       Full 76”x90”         
260x240 cm       Queen 88”x92”
                           King 106”x92”  

Standard sizes US sizes

Deep pocket: 45 cm / 18”
Elasticated at both ends

100 White

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

700 Eucalyptus

770 Linen

991 Perle

21



22 23

SECRET
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

30x40 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”
50x75 cm       Standard 21”x26”
53x90 cm       Queen 21”x30”
65x65 cm       King 21”x36” 
80x80 cm       Euro 26”x26”        

Pillowcase 

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange
  

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

  90x200 cm       Twin 39”x80” 
140x200 cm       Queen 60”x80”
160x200 cm       King 78”x80” 
180x200 cm       California King 72”x84”

                

  

Fitted Sheet   

:

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

 

   

Duvet Cover     

140x200 cm       Twin 66”x90”  
240x220 cm       Full 76”x90”         
260x240 cm       Queen 88”x92”
                           King 106”x92”  

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Deep pocket: 45 cm / 18”
Elasticated at both ends

100 White

101 Naturel

200 Fougère

281 Lichen

301 Atlantic

304 Medieval

341 Martin

400 Raisin

500 Nuage Rose

520 Rubis

660 Powder

680 Caramel

700 Eucalyptus

750 Amande

770 Linen

790 Nacre

800 Miel

801 Bright
           
905 Ardoise

910 Granit

991 Perle



24

SONHO
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

30x40+2.5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+1”
50x75+5 cm          Queen 21”x30”+2”       
53x90+5 cm          King 21”x36”+2”       
65x65+5 cm          Euro 26”x26”+2” 
                                

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Bed Cover - Comforter

245x255 cm       Full 98”x78”
290x255 cm       Queen 96”x100”
                           King 114”x100”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Filling: Hypoallergenic washable polyester

101 Naturel

700 Eucalyptus

770 Linen

25



26

J A C Q U A R D

JA
C

Q
U

A
RD



28 29

AVALON
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Viscose

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+5 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2”
240x220+5 cm       Full 76”x90”+2”
260x240+5 cm       Queen 88”x92”+2”
                               King 106”x92”+2”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+2.5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+1”
50x75+5 cm          Standard 21”x26”+2”
53x90+5 cm          Queen 21”x30”+2”
65x65+5 cm          King 21”x36”+2” 
80x80+5 cm          Euro 26”x26”+2”      

Pillowcase A - Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase B - Frame

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

   

Bed Cover

 

Standard sizes US sizes
245x255 cm       Queen 96”x100”
290x255 cm       King 114”x100”

Filling: Hypoallergenic washable polyester

660 Powder

740 Glacier



30

AIGRETTE
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Viscose

 

50x75 cm       Standard 21”x26”
53x90 cm       Queen 21”x30”
65x65 cm       King 21”x36” 
                       Euro 26”x26”     

 

Standard sizes US sizes

   240x220 cm      Queen 88”x92”  
   260x240 cm      King 106”x92”   

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover

Pillowcase

Standard Closing: Zipper

   
   

660 Powder

31



32

BAMBOO 
60% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 40% Silk

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

   

30x40 cm (piping)       Boudoir 12”x16” (piping)
50x75+7 cm                Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm                Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm                King 21”x36” +2.7”
                                    Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 

 

Standard sizes US size

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope, except size 30x40/12”x16” (Zipper) 

660 Powder

33



34

DENTELLE
65% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 35% Silk

100 White

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5”

   

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

Euro 26”x26”+2.7”  

Duvet Cover

Standard Closing:  Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

35



36

EVORA
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

   

100 White

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

750 Amande

37



38

FAVOS 
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 650 Thread Count

100 White

101 Naturel

320 Infinity

500 Nuage Rose

 

30x40 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”
50x75 cm       Standard 21”x26”
53x90 cm       Queen 21”x30”
65x65 cm       King 21”x36” 
80x80 cm       Euro 26”x26”

 

 

Standard sizes US sizes

 

Pillowcase

Standard Closing: Envelope

   

   

Duvet Cover     

140x200 cm       Twin 66”x90”  
240x220 cm       Full 76”x90”         
260x240 cm       Queen 88”x92”
                           King 106”x92”  

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

39



40

FOLIO 
75% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Viscose

 

30x40 (piping)       Boudoir 12”x16” (piping)
50x75+7 cm          Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm          Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm          King 21”x36”+2.7”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover with Flange

Pillowcase with Flange

   

Standard Closing: Envelope, except size 30x40/12”x16” (Zipper) 

991 Perle

41



42

JARDIM
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing:  Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

   

100 White

101 Naturel

341 Martin

660 Powder

43



44

JOANNE
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 750 Thread Count

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

   

100 White

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

520 Rubis

45



46

KROCO
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 650 Thread Count

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+5 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2”
53x90+5 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2”
65x65+5 cm       King 21”x36”+2” 
80x80+5 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2”      

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”

                            

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200 cm       Twin 66”x90”
240x220 cm       Full 76”x90”
260x240 cm       Queen 88“x92”
                           King 106”x92”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

270x300 cm       King 114”x114”

740 Glacier

920 Marbre

970 Tobacco

47



48

LAC
60% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 40% Silk

100 White
30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

   

Euro 26”x26”+2.7”  

49



50

LUA
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Euro 26”x26”+2.7”  

   

100 White

101 Naturel

304 Medieval

905 Ardoise

51



52

PARUS
75% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Viscose

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

 

 

Euro 26”x26”+2.7”  

   

660 Powder

800 Miel

905 Ardoise

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

53



54 55

PLUME
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 650 Thread Count

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36” +2.7”
                           Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 

Pillowcase with Flange

 

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

   240x220 cm       Queen 88”x92”  
   260x240 cm       King 106”x92”

 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover 

   

220 Jade

620 Canyon



56

ROMANCE
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm (piping)       Boudoir 12”x16” (piping)
50x75+7 cm                Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm                Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm                King 21”x36” +2.7”
80x80+7 cm                 Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114”  

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

 

Pillowcase A - Flange

 

Standard sizes

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
80x80+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

Pillowcase B - Frame

Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange 

140x200+7 cm       Twin 66”x90”+2.7”
240x220+9 cm       Full 76”x90”+3.5”
260x240+9 cm       Queen 92”x88”+3.5”
                               King 106”x92”+3.5”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Envelope, 
except size 30x40/12”x16” (Zipper) 

US sizes

500 Nuage Rose

57



58

SARAH
90% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 10% Lurex

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

   

30x40 cm (piping)       Boudoir 12”x16” (piping)
50x75+7 cm                Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm                Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm                King 21”x36” +2.7”
                                    Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 

 

Standard sizes

Pillowcase with Flange
US sizes

Standard Closing: Envelope, except size 30x40/12”x16” (Zipper) 

301 Atlantic

991 Perle

59



60 61

SAVANE
80% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 20% Silk

50x50 cm            Pillow 21”x21”
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7”
                           Euro 26”x26”+2.7” 

Standard sizes US sizes

Pillowcase with Flange

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

   

Standard Closing: Envelope, except size 50x50/21”x21” (Zipper) 

800 Miel

991 Perle



62 63

TWINED
65% Silk + 35% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

   

30x40 cm (piping)       Boudoir 12”x16” (piping)
50x75+7 cm                Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm                Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm                King 21”x36” +2.7”
                                    Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 

 

Standard sizes

Pillowcase with Flange
US sizes

Standard Closing: Envelope, except size 30x40/12”x16” (Zipper) 

660 Powder



64 65

VERSAILLES
80% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 20% Silk

                           
50x75+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7” 
65x65+7 cm       Euro 26”x26”+2.7”    
                             

Pillowcase with Flange

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover

240x220 cm       Queen 92”x88”
260x240 cm       King 106”x92”

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

   

Standard Closing: Envelope

800 Miel

991 Perle



66

VICTOR
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

30x40 cm (piping)       Boudoir 12”x16” (piping)
50x75+7 cm                Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm                Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm                King 21”x36” +2.7”
                                    Euro 26”x26”+2.7”      

 

 

Standard sizes

Pillowcase with Flange
US sizes

   

Standard Closing: Envelope, except size 30x40/12”x16” (Zipper) 

991 Perle

67



E M B R O I D E R Y

EM
B

RO
ID

ER
Y



70

AIDA
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 1000 Thread Count

  

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2” 
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7”

 

Standard sizes US sizes
Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes

Duvet Cover with Flange

100 White

108 Gold

109 Silver

71



72

AREO
Percale - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS -  700 Thread Count

180x300 cm       Twin 66”x96”  
240x300 cm       Queen 96”x114”
270x300 cm       King 114”x114” 
                           

Flat Sheet  
Standard sizes US sizes

 

 

140x200+3.5 cm       Twin 66”x90”+1.2”
240x220+3.5 cm       Full 76”x90”+1.2”
260x240+3.5 cm       Queen 88”x92”+1.2” 
                                  King 106”x92”+1.2” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover with Flange

30x40+3.5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+1.2”
50x75+3.5 cm       Standard 21”x26”+1.2”
53x90+3.5 cm       Queen 21”x30”+1.2”
65x65+3.5 cm       King 21”x36” +1.2”
80x80+3.5 cm       Euro 26”x26”+1.2”      

 

Pillowcase with Flange

 
Standard Closing: Envelope

Standard sizes US sizes

301 Atlantic

309 Persian

402 Dalhia

700 Eucalyptus

800 Miel

910 Granit

73



74

QUADRA
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

 

30x40+5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+2” 
50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”   
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7”
                           Euro 26”x26”+2.7” 

Standard sizes US sizes

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover with Flange

Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

108 Gold

109 Silver

75



76

RAM
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

 

240x220+9 cm       Queen 88”x92”+3.5” 
260x240+9 cm       King 106”x92”+3.5” 

 

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes
Duvet Cover with Flange

50x75+7 cm       Standard 21”x26”+2.7”
53x90+7 cm       Queen 21”x30”+2.7”
65x65+7 cm       King 21”x36”+2.7”
                           Euro 26”x26”+2.7”

 

Standard sizes US sizes
Pillowcase with Flange

Standard Closing: Envelope

100 White

108 Gold

109 Silver

77



T H R O W S

TH
RO

W
S



80

 

ALBA
100% Mongolian Cashmere

150x220 cm       59”x86” 
Standard sizes US sizes
Throw

101 Naturel

710 Noix

81



82

ALLURE
35% Cashmere + 35% Mohair + 30% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

130x190 cm       51”x75”
240x240 cm       94”x94”
             

Standard sizes
Throw

US sizes

500 Nuage Rose

83



84

BALADE
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

150x200 cm       Throw 59”x80”
240x260 cm       Queen 96”x102” 

 
Standard sizes US sizes

Throw & Blanket

100 White

101 Naturel

200 Fougère

301 Atlantic

304 Medieval

335 Blue Green

500 Nuage Rose

530 Cardinal

555 Pink Orange

650 Orange

660 Powder

700 Eucalyptus

770 Linen

910 Granit

995 Grey Linen

85



86

CALLI
55% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 45% Alpaca

130x190 cm       51”x75”
240x240 cm       94”x94”
             

Standard sizes
Throw

US sizes

281 Lichen

87



88 89

HIMALAYA
85% Mongolian Cashmere + 15% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

130x190 cm       51”x75”
240x240 cm       94”x94”
             

Standard sizes US sizes
Throw

101 Naturel

910 Granit



90

NATTE
85% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 15% Mohair

130x190 cm       51”x75”

             

Standard sizes
Throw

US sizes

341 Martin

660 Powder

91



92

RHOMB
85% Mongolian Cashmere + 15% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

Standard sizes US sizes
Throw

130x190 cm       51”x75”
240x240 cm       94”x94”
             

101 Naturel

281 Lichen

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

93



94

TRESOR
40% Mongolian Cashmere + 40% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 20% Silk 

130x190 cm       51”x75”
240x240 cm       94”x94”
             

Standard sizes US sizes
Throw

101 Naturel

95



96

VAGUE
70% Mongolian Cashmere + 25% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 5% Viscose 

 

Pillowcase with Flange

30x40+3.5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+1.2”
50x50+3.5 cm       Pillow 21”x21”+1.2”
65x65+3.5 cm       Euro 26”x26”+1.2”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

130x190 cm       51”x75”
240x240 cm       94”x94”
             

Standard sizes US sizes
Throw

101 Naturel

700 Eucalyptus

910 Granit

97



B E D  C O V E R S

B
ED

 C
O

VE
RS



100 101

ARA
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Silk

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

341 Martin

500 Nuage 



102 103

AZUL
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm (fringe)       Boudoir 12”x16” (fringe)
50x50 cm (fringe)       Queen 21”x21” (fringe)
65x65 cm (piping)      Euro 26”x26” (piping)

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

FringePiping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”
             

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

309 Persian



104

BRAGA
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40+3.5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16” +1.2”
50x50+3.5 cm       Pillow 21”x21”+1.2”
65x65+3.5 cm       Euro 26”x26”+1.2” 

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Flange

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”
             

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

100 White

101 Naturel

304 Medieval

680 Caramel

801 Bright

905 Ardoise

105



106

CAVIAR
55% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 45% Silk

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

800 Miel

107



108

CERISIER
75% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Viscose

990 Noir

 
Standard Closing: Zipper

65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26” 
Standard sizes US sizes
Pillow Cover with Piping

270x270 cm       106”x106”
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

109



110

CORAIL
85% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 15% Viscose

 
Standard Closing: Zipper

65x65 cm       Euro 26”x26”
Standard sizes US sizes
Pillow Cover

270x270 cm       106”x106”  
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

301 Atlantic

800 Miel

111



112

ESTAMPE
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Viscose

 
Standard Closing: Zipper

65x65 cm       Euro 26”x26”
Standard sizes US sizes
Pillow Cover

270x270 cm       106”x106”  
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

770 Linen

113



114

KATE
40% Alpaca + 35% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Silk

 

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

800 Miel

115



116

LAC 
60% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 40% Silk

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

Pillow Cover with Piping
800 Miel

117



118

LADY
60% Egyptian Cotton Giza + 40% Linen

990 Noir

 

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

119



120

LUXE
45% Silk + 30% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Viscose

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

Pillow Cover with Piping
101 Naturel

121



122

MOSAIC
45% Viscose + 30% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Lurex

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

800 Miel

123



124

MUNDO
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 15% Viscose + 15% Lurex

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

270x270 cm       106”x106”
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

401 Figue

900 Storm

125



126

PAINTING
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Viscose

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

270x270 cm       106”x106”
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

400 Raisin

900 Storm

127



128 129

PALM BEACH
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

309 Persian

651 Damasco



130

PANAMÁ
65% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 35% Alpaca

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

101 Naturel

131



132

PERLE
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 20% Viscose + 10% Lurex

30x40+3.5 cm       Boudoir 12”x16”+1.5”
50x50+3.5 cm       Pillow 21”x21”+1.5”
65x65+3.5 cm       Euro 26”x26”+1.5”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Flange

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

108 Gold

109 Silver

133



134

QUINTA
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

100 White

101 Naturel

770 Linen

991 Perle

135



136

ROCHA
65% Silk + 35% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

800 Miel

137



138

SECRET BED COVER
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

245x255 cm       Queen 96”x100”
290x255 cm       King 114”x100”

 

 
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

Filling: Hypoallergenic washable polyester

100 White

101 Naturel

200 Fougère

281 Lichen

301 Atlantic

304 Medieval

341 Martin

400 Raisin

500 Nuage Rose

520 Rubis

660 Powder

680 Caramel

700 Eucalyptus

750 Amande

770 Linen

790 Nacre

800 Miel

801 Bright
           
905 Ardoise

910 Granit

991 Perle

139



140

SKY
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Viscose

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

660 Powder

141



142

TEA
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

301 Atlantic

309 Persian

800 Miel

143



144 145

TERRAZZO
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Silk

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

660 Powder



146

TEXTURE
60% Silk + 40% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

991 Perle

147



148

VENDÔME
70% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 30% Lurex

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

108 Gold

109 Silver

149



150

WALTZ
60% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 25% Lurex + 15% Viscose

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

270x270 cm       106”x106”
Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

800 Miel

151



152

YELLOWSTONE
80% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 20% Viscose

30x40 cm         Boudoir 12”x16”
50x50 cm         Pillow 21”x21”
65x65 cm         Euro 26”x26”

 

Standard sizes US sizes

Standard Closing: Zipper

Pillow Cover with Piping

130x270 cm       51”x106”
270x270 cm       106”x106”

Standard sizes US sizes
Bed Cover

770 Linen

153



L O U N G E W E A R

LO
U

N
G

EW
EA

R



156

ALMA
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

790 Nacre

S
M
L
XL

 

Standard sizes
Robe

Standard sizes

Slippers

S     35/38
M    38/40
L     40/43
XL   43/46

US sizes

S     4/6.5
M    6.5/8
L     8/9.5
XL   9.5/11.5

157



158

COCO
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

S
M
L
XL

 

Standard sizes
Robe

199 Naturel/Black

159



160

DIVA
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

S
M
L

 

Standard sizes
Robe

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

790 Nacre

161



162

DUO
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 650 Thread Count

S
M
L
XL

 

Standard sizes
Robe

Standard sizes

Slippers

S     35/38
M    38/40
L     40/43
XL   43/46

US sizes

S     4/6.5
M    6.5/8
L     8/9.5
XL   9.5/11.5

220 Jade

320 Infinity

620 Canyon

740 Glacier

820 Champagne

920 Marbre

970 Tobacco

Side A & Side B

163



164

EDDIE
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS 

L
XL
      
                               

 

Standard sizes
Pijamas -  2 Pieces

770 Linen

910 Granit

165



166 167

ELS SLIPPERS
Satin - 100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS - 700 Thread Count

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

700 Eucalyptus

910 Granit

Standard sizes

Slippers

S     35/38
M    38/40
L     40/43
XL   43/46

US sizes

S     4/6.5
M    6.5/8
L     8/9.5
XL   9.5/11.5



168

FLANDRE
100% Linen

Standard sizes

Robe

S     
M   
L     

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

700 Eucalyptus

910 Granit

991 Perle

169



170

JASMIN
65% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 35% Lyocell Micro 

Standard sizes

Pijamas - 2 Pieces

S     
M   
L     

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

790 Nacre

171



172

LAURA

Standard sizes
Pijamas - 2 Pieces

S     
M   
L     

65% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 35% Lyocell Micro 

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

790 Nacre

173



174 175

LHASSA
40% Mongolian Cashmere + 40% Silk + 20% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

Standard sizes

Robe

S     
M   
L
    

Standard sizes

Slippers

S     35/38
M    38/40
L     40/43

US sizes
S     4/6.5
M    6.5/8
L     8/9.5

101 Naturel

660 Powder



176

MARGIE

Standard sizes

Night Dress

S     
M   
L
     

65% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 35% Lyocell Micro 

101 Naturel

500 Nuage Rose

660 Powder

790 Nacre

177



CENTIMETERS

A
B SLEEVE LENGTH
C CHEST
D
E HIP
L

ALMA COCO DUO
A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

S 105 59 55 105 59 55 105 59 55 123,5 57,25 48,5 104,5 60,5 55 123,5 59,25 48 113,5 42,75 44,25
M 113 61 59 113 61 59 113 61 59 125 58 50,5 106 61 57 125 60 50 115 44,75 46,25
L 117 63 63 117 63 63 117 63 63 126,5 58,75 52,5 107,5 61,5 59 126,5 60,75 52 116,5 46,75 48,25

XL 121 65 67 121 65 67 121 65 67 128 59,5 54,5

A B C D E L A C D E L A B C D E L
S 95 58 48,5 35,75 49,5 100,5 60 42 29,75 52,5 29,75 25,4 26
M 96 58,75 50,5 37,75 51,5 102 61,5 44 31,5 54,5 30,5 27,1 27,5
L 97 59,5 52,5 39,75 53,5 103,5 63 46 33,25 56,5 31,25 78 60,75 56,5 40,75 57 105 28,8 29,5

XL 79,5 61,75 59,5 42,5 59 106,5 31,4 31,5

A
S(35/38)
M (38/40)
L (40/43)
XL(43/46)

JASMINE LAURA EDDIE SLIPPERS ELS / ALMA

DIVA FLANDRE LHASSA MARGIE

MODEL LENGTH

WAIST / ELASTIC WAIST

PANTS / SHORTS LENGHT

E

L

A

B

C 

D

Size Charts - CENTIMETERS

L O U N G E W E A R



INCHES

A
B SLEEVE LENGTH
C CHEST
D
E HIP
L

ALMA COCO DUO
A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

S 41,3 23,2 21,7 41,3 23,2 21,7 41,3 23,2 21,7 48,6 22,5 19,09 41,34 23,82 21,65 48,62 23,33 18,9 44,69 16,83 17,42
M 44,5 24 23,2 44,5 24 23,2 44,5 24 23,2 49,2 22,8 19,88 41,73 24,02 22,44 49,21 23,62 19,69 45,28 17,62 18,21
L 46,1 24,8 24,8 46,1 24,8 24,8 46,1 24,8 24,8 49,8 23,1 20,67 42,32 24,21 23,23 49,8 23,92 20,47 45,87 18,41 19

XL 47,6 25,6 26,4 47,6 25,6 26,4 47,6 25,6 26,4 50,4 23,4 21,46

A B C D E L A C D E L A B C D E L
S 37,4 22,8 19,1 14,1 19,5 39,57 23,6 16,5 11,7 20,7 11,7 10 10,24
M 37,8 23,1 19,9 14,9 20,3 40,16 24,2 17,3 12,4 21,5 12 10,67 10,83
L 38,2 23,4 20,7 15,6 21,1 40,75 24,8 18,1 13,1 22,2 12,3 30,71 23,92 22,24 16,04 22,44 41,34 11,34 11,61

XL 31,3 24,31 23,43 16,73 23,23 41,93 12,36 12,4

A
S(35/38)
M (38/40)
L (40/43)
XL(43/46)

JASMINE LAURA EDDIE SLIPPERS ELS / ALMA

DIVA FLANDRE LHASSA MARGIE

MODEL LENGTH

WAIST / ELASTIC WAIST

PANTS / SHORTS LENGHT

E

L

A

B

C 

D

Size Charts - INCHES

L O U N G E W E A R



182

T A B L E  &  K I T C H E N

TA
B

LE
 &

 K
IT

C
H

EN



184

AVEIA
65% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS + 35% Linen

Standard sizes

Bread Basket

11x16 cm       4”x6”             

      
                               

Standard sizes

Placemat

38x50 cm       15”x20”                       
Standard sizes

Table Runner

50x145 cm       20”x57”

      
                               

US sizes US sizes US sizes

770 Linen

185



186

COOK
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

Standard sizes

Apron (Neck)

87x102 cm       34”x40”                       
Standard sizes

Apron (Waist)

87x72.5 cm       34”x28.5”

      
                               

Standard sizes

Tea Towel

60x80 cm       24”x31”             

      
                               

US sizes US sizes US sizes

100 White

101 Naturel

202 Avocat

500 Nuage Rose

944 Shark

187



188

COPO
100% Linen

Standard sizes

Glassware Towel

60x80 cm       24”x31”             

      
                               

US sizes

Embroidery

100 White

101 Naturel

281 Lichen

500 Nuage Rose

944 Shark

189



190

JUSTIEN 
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS    

Embroidery

Standard sizes

Table Runner

50x145 cm       20”x57”
Standard sizes

Table Cloth

150x250 cm       59”x98”
175x350 cm       69”x138”

US sizesStandard sizes

Napkin

50x50 cm       20”x20”             
US sizes US sizes

100 White

101 Naturel

108 Gold 

109 Silver

304 Medieval

520 Rubis

191



192

LENITA
55% Linen + 45% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

Standard sizes

Table Cloth

150x250 cm       59”x98”
175x350 cm       69”x138”

      

US sizes

101 Naturel

193



194

LINA
100% Linen 

100 White

Standard sizes

Napkin

50x50 cm       20”x20”             
US sizes

Embroidery

195



196

MOINHO
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

Standard sizes
Bread Basket

11x16 cm       4”x6”             

      
                               

US sizes Standard sizes
Placemat

38x50 cm       15”x20”                       
US sizes Standard sizes

Table Runner

50x145 cm       20”x57”

      
                               

US sizes Standard sizes
Table Cloth

150x250 cm       59”x98”
175x350 cm       69”x138”

      

US sizes

100 White

103 Ivory

202 Avocat

311 Sultan

500 Nuage Rose

944 Shark

197



198

TRIGO
100% Egyptian Cotton - Giza ELS

Standard sizes

Napkin

50x50 cm       20”x20”             
US sizes

100 White

103 Ivory

202 Avocat

311 Sultan

500 Nuage Rose

944 Shark

199



Machine Washing

∙ Sort your household linen by fibre (cotton, linen, silk, wool), colour (whites, light 
  colours) and type of item (sheets, towels, tablecloths)
∙ Do not include garments with components that could damage fabrics (zippers, hooks,
  metal parts)
∙ Make sure the items are unfolded when loading the machine
∙ Begin preferably with a pre-soak in cold water and a little detergent

Temperature

∙ Bed linens -  wash in warm water
  maximum 60ºC with mild, liquid biodegradable detergente
∙ Delicate fabrics - cold water 85 F / 30ºC, cold final rinse, pre-soaking

∙ Use maximum temperatures only on the hardest-to-clean articles:
- Whites 120/140 F - 50/60ºC 
- Colours 85/105 F - 30/40ºC 

∙ Delicate items with lace and embroidery should be enclosed in a large, thin mesh bag

Detergent

Use a mild liquid biodegradable detergent without added bleach or whiteners. 
Avoid powdered detergent or detergents containing alkalis and make sure the detergent
is fully dissolved before the water touches the fabric.

Drying

∙ When machine drying, never use high temperatures
∙ Do not place coloured articles in direct sunlight
∙ Do not dry longer than necessary 

Ironing

∙ Use a steam iron on a warm/hot setting for cotton 
∙ Use a hot setting for linen and a water spritzer if needed
∙ For embroidered linens, iron them on the reverse side and while damp for best results

Dry Cleaning

∙ Luxury fibres, such as silk, wool and cashmere, are best professionally cleaned to avoid 
excessive shrinkage 

Storing

∙ Store linens folded flat in a cool, dry, well-ventilated área; 
∙ Linens stored long-term should avoid being stored in plastic bags and boxes as natural
  fibres need to breathe;
∙ Make sure stored linens are not exposed to direct sunlight which can cause permanent
  yellowing

CARE INSTRUCTIONS



CONTACTS

CELSO DE LEMOS HEADOFFICE

CELSO DE LEMOS USA

CELSO DE LEMOS CHINA

Zona Industrial de Mundão 
P-3505-459 Mundão-Viseu Portugal

T +351 232 929 200
E habidecor@habidecor.com

RM. 502, Building B, XingFu Mansion, 
Nr.3, DongSanHuan BeiLu, ChaoYang Dist., Beijing,100027. China

T +8613701334976
T 010-84492196
E 1176249282@QQ.com

Windsor Industrial Park 
92 Main Street Bldg 3C 
Windsor NJ 08561 
USA 
 

T 609 426 4780
T 800 588 8565
F 609 426 4486
E info@habidecorusa.com

www.celsodelemos.com



Aida .......................................................... 70

Aigrette ..................................................... 30

Alba .......................................................... 80

Allure ........................................................ 82

Alma ....................................................... 156

Amanda ...................................................... 8

Ara .......................................................... 100

Areo .......................................................... 72

Avalon ....................................................... 28

Aveia ...................................................... 184

Azul ........................................................ 102

Balade ...................................................... 84

Bamboo .................................................... 32

Bourdon .................................................... 10

Braga ...................................................... 104

Calli .......................................................... 86

Calypso .................................................... 12

Capela ...................................................... 14

Caviar ..................................................... 106

Cerisier ................................................... 108

Coco ....................................................... 158

Cook ....................................................... 186

Copo ....................................................... 188

Corail ...................................................... 110

Dentelle .................................................... 34

Diva ........................................................ 160

Duo ......................................................... 162

Eddie ...................................................... 164

Els Slippers ............................................ 166

Estampe ................................................. 112

Estrela ...................................................... 16

Evora ........................................................ 36

Favos ........................................................ 38

Flandre ................................................... 168

Folio .......................................................... 40

Hella ......................................................... 18

Himalaya .................................................. 88

Jardim ...................................................... 42

Jasmin .................................................... 170

Joanne ..................................................... 44

Justien .................................................... 190

Kate ........................................................ 114

Kroco ........................................................ 46

Lac ............................................................ 48

Lac Deco ................................................ 116

Lady ....................................................... 118

Laura ...................................................... 172

Lenita ..................................................... 192

Lhassa ................................................... 174

Lina ........................................................ 194

Lua ........................................................... 50

Luxe ....................................................... 120

Margie .................................................... 176

Moinho ................................................... 196

Moon ........................................................ 20

Mosaic .................................................... 122

Mundo .................................................... 124

Natte ......................................................... 90

Painting .................................................. 126

Palm Beach ............................................ 128

Panamá .................................................. 130

Parus ........................................................ 52

Perle ....................................................... 132

Plume ....................................................... 54

Quadra ..................................................... 74

Quinta ..................................................... 134

Ram ......................................................... 76

Rhomb ..................................................... 92

Rocha ..................................................... 136

Romance .................................................. 56

Sarah ....................................................... 58

Savane ..................................................... 60

Secret ....................................................... 22

Secret Bed Cover ................................... 138

Sky ......................................................... 140

Sonho ....................................................... 24

Tea ......................................................... 142

Terrazzo ................................................. 144

Texture ................................................... 146

Tresor ....................................................... 94

Trigo ....................................................... 198

Twined ...................................................... 62

Vague ....................................................... 96

Vendôme ................................................ 148

Versailles .................................................. 64

Victor ........................................................ 66

Waltz ...................................................... 150

Yellowstone ............................................ 152

PRODUCTS INDEX






